1 Hengky Usmany

2 Peter Onsia

3 Wim Hermsen

4 Cor Kool

5 Henky Titiheru

6 Simon van Straten
7 Rinus Offringa

8 Jan Willem Dekker

uitslag regio finale libre 4e klasse

De Pomerans
Excelsior

BV D.O.S. Harder
Welgelegen

De Pomerans
ABC-Rembrandt
Maarschalk

BV '75
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MP
12
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Car
305
281
249
194
207
227
254
189

Brt
208
178
189
189
179
233
197
189

A.Moy
1,46
1,57
1,31
1,02
1,15
0,97
1,28

1

Moy. Perc
97.214
115.35
94.953
98.275
89.681
74.521
97.725
91.827

HS

15
10

10

14
10



